FEATURES
■ Full-facepiece respiratory protec-
tion against certain gases, vapors
and particulate matter.
■ Four types available to meet
specific exposure conditions.
■ Supplied with Ultravue®
Facepiece.

designed to permit downward head
movement.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part numbers (NIOSH Certifica-
tion Number in parentheses)
MSA Chin Type Gas Mask with
Ultravue Facepiece
817058 Organic vapor; complete
with a 815994 GMA-C-N95
canister; in carton
(TC-14G-0197)
817057 Organic vapor; complete
with a 815994 GMA-C-N95
canister; in carrying case
(TC-14G-0197)
817060 Organic vapor/acid gas;
complete with a 815996
GMC-N95 canister; in carton
(TC-14G-0196)
817059 Organic vapor/acid gas;
complete with a 815996
GMC-N95 canister; in
carrying case (TC-14G-0196)
817062 Acid gas or formaldehyde
or phosphine; complete with
a 816051GMF-C-N95 canister;
in carton
817061 Acid gas or formaldehyde
or phosphine; complete with
a 816051GMF-C-N95 canister;
in carrying case
817064 Ammonia; complete with
a 815993 GMD-N95 canister;
in cardboard carton
(TC-14G-0198)
817063 Ammonia; complete with a
815993 GMD-N95 canister; in
carrying case (TC-14G-0198)
817066 Chlorine; complete with a
815995 GML-N95 canister;
in cardboard carton
(TC-14G-0199)
817065 Chlorine; complete with a
815995GML-N95 canister; in
carrying case (TC-14G-0199)
Replacement Canisters
815994 Replacement Canister,
GMA-C-N95, organic
vapors; for MSA Chin Type
Gas Mask (TC-14G-0197)
815996 Replacement Canister,
GMC-C--N95, organic
vapors/acid gases; for MSA
Chin Type Gas Mask